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Elite

Mattress Company

Reference

S120200GR

3760395123520
S120200GR

3760395123520

BaseHT

Provisoire

Commande N° PROVCC2025-0000052

Date Client
30/05/2025 CLT2025-003885
BM
74 RUE MARX DORMOY
Mode Reglement N/Id CEE V/ild CEE
Designation Qte PU Remise MontantHT
Sommier 120x200 ELITE Gris 6 65 0 390
Sommier 120x200 ELITE Gris 5 65 0 325
% Tva MT TVA TotalHT TotalTVA TotalTTC
20.00 % 143.00 € 715.00 € 143.00 € 858.00 €

715.00 €
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